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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 17 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2015-10-03 - 9:26 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 31.23 555
2. MIASKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard 32.81 478
3. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 32.86 476
4. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 33.24 460
5. KLUSEK Maria 02 UKS Shark Rudna 33.29 458
6. MARSZALEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 33.44 452
7. OLSEN Madelen 99 Kongstensvommerne 33.60 445
8. LUKASZEWICZ Emilia 01 KS Warta Poznan 34.12 425
9. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 PSP Swim Plock 34.30 419

10. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 34.35 417
11. SZCZEPANSKA Maria 03 KS Warta Poznan 34.41 415
12. KLAVENES Marthe 00 Kongstensvommerne 34.42 414
13. KNUDSEN Tiril 00 Kongstensvommerne 34.47 413
14. HELMINSEN Andrea 01 Kongstensvommerne 34.75 403
15. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 35.05 392
16. TRAFAS Cecylia 02 KS Warta Poznan 35.24 386
17. GULBRANDSEN Mia 03 Kongstensvommerne 35.69 372
18. WOZNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 35.95 364
19. JENSEN Linnea 02 Kongstensvommerne 36.39 351
20. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 36.68 342
21. KUFLINSKA Karolina 02 KS Warta Poznan 37.20 328
22. STASZAK Agnieszka 04 KS Warta Poznan 37.32 325
23. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 37.64 317
24. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 38.08 306
25. DYBA Jagienka 02 KS Warta Poznan 38.52 295
26. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 38.72 291
27. CIECKOWSKA Katarzyna 01 Znicz Koszalin 40.03 263
28. BRONISZ Katina 04 MKP Szczecin 40.18 260
29. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 40.63 252
30. KUZMA Zuzanna 03 KS Warta Poznan 40.69 251
31. BRODOWSKA Karolina 00 Neptun Stargard 40.74 250
32. WIDERAK Sonia 04 KS Warta Poznan 41.04 244
33. ZWIERCIADLOWSKA Julia 04 KS Warta Poznan 41.45 237
34. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 42.65 218
35. LUDWICZAK Paulina 05 KS Warta Poznan 43.45 206
36. CHMIEL Zuzanna 04 MKP Szczecin 44.10 197
37. GORA Katarzyna 04 KS Warta Poznan 44.54 191
38. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 UKP Marlin Gryfino 45.55 178
39. SZUKALA Joaana 05 KS Warta Poznan 47.06 162

15 - 16 years

1. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 31.23 555
2. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 33.24 460
3. OLSEN Madelen 99 Kongstensvommerne 33.60 445
4. KLAVENES Marthe 00 Kongstensvommerne 34.42 414
5. KNUDSEN Tiril 00 Kongstensvommerne 34.47 413
6. BRODOWSKA Karolina 00 Neptun Stargard 40.74 250
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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 17, Women, 50m Backstroke

13 - 14 years

1. MIASKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard 32.81 478
2. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 32.86 476
3. KLUSEK Maria 02 UKS Shark Rudna 33.29 458
4. MARSZALEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 33.44 452
5. LUKASZEWICZ Emilia 01 KS Warta Poznan 34.12 425
6. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 PSP Swim Plock 34.30 419
7. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 34.35 417
8. HELMINSEN Andrea 01 Kongstensvommerne 34.75 403
9. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 35.05 392

10. TRAFAS Cecylia 02 KS Warta Poznan 35.24 386
11. WOZNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 35.95 364
12. JENSEN Linnea 02 Kongstensvommerne 36.39 351
13. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 36.68 342
14. KUFLINSKA Karolina 02 KS Warta Poznan 37.20 328
15. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 37.64 317
16. DYBA Jagienka 02 KS Warta Poznan 38.52 295
17. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 38.72 291
18. CIECKOWSKA Katarzyna 01 Znicz Koszalin 40.03 263
19. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 40.63 252

11 - 12 years

1. SZCZEPANSKA Maria 03 KS Warta Poznan 34.41 415
2. GULBRANDSEN Mia 03 Kongstensvommerne 35.69 372
3. STASZAK Agnieszka 04 KS Warta Poznan 37.32 325
4. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 38.08 306
5. BRONISZ Katina 04 MKP Szczecin 40.18 260
6. KUZMA Zuzanna 03 KS Warta Poznan 40.69 251
7. WIDERAK Sonia 04 KS Warta Poznan 41.04 244
8. ZWIERCIADLOWSKA Julia 04 KS Warta Poznan 41.45 237
9. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 42.65 218

10. CHMIEL Zuzanna 04 MKP Szczecin 44.10 197
11. GORA Katarzyna 04 KS Warta Poznan 44.54 191
12. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 UKP Marlin Gryfino 45.55 178


